
Technical Details

OBERON Recessed Spotlight

LED downlight with traditional deep 
reector. CCT changeable function 
is available. A perfect alternative 
to traditional recessed luminaries.

Power : 10W|13W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >80

Beam Angle : 80°

Lumen Output : 80lm/W 

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI 

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : Black|White

Reector : White|Black|Silver

Size : Ø110 x 54mm

Cut out : Ø90-95mm

IP Rating : IP54

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Oberon-US01

Power

10W

Lumens

80lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

80
4000K

Beam

80°

Finish

White
Black

Ø110 x 54mm

Size Accessories

13W
5000K

Drop Glass

Halo Glass
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A

D

110

86

54



Technical Details

AVIOR Recessed Spotlight

LED downlight with high lumen 
SMD LED and PC diffuser, which 
ensures uniform lighting and 
high light efciency. 

Power : 10W|12W|18W|25W|35W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >80

Beam Angle : 100°

Lumen Output : 100-130lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI 

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White

Reector : White

Size : Ø110 x 44mm|Ø145 x 48mm|

Cut out : Ø90-95mm|Ø120-130mm|

IP Rating : IP54

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Avior-US01

Power

10W

Lumens

100-130lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

80
4000K

Beam

80°

Finish

White Ø110 x 44mm

Size Accessories

12W
5000K18W

25W
35W

Ø170 x 49mm|Ø228 x 48mm|
Ø280 x 56mm

Ø140-150mm|Ø200-210mm|
Ø230-260mm

Ø145 x 48mm
Ø170 x 49mm
Ø228 x 48mm
Ø280 x 56mm
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Technical Details

NASH Recessed Spotlight

LED down light with super slim design. 
High lumen SMD LED and PC diffuser 
provide uniform light.Aluminum prole 
provides excellent thermal dissipation.

Power : 10W|13W|18W|25W|35W|42W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >80

Beam Angle : 100°

Lumen Output : 80lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac 

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White

Reector : White

Size : Ø110 x 30mm|Ø145 x 30mm|

Cut out : Ø90-95mm|Ø120-130mm|

IP Rating : IP54

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Nash-US01

Power

10W

Lumens

80lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

80
4000K

Beam

100°

Finish

White Ø110 x 30mm

Size Accessories

13W
5000K18W

25W
35W

Ø190 x 30mm|Ø225 x 34mm|

Ø160-170mm|Ø200-210mm

Ø145 x 30mm
Ø190 x 30mm
Ø225 x 34mm

42W

D

B

A
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Technical Details

NASH-SQ Recessed Spotlight

LED Down light adopts high lumen 
SMD LED, PMMA diffuser with 
even light output. Power : 25W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >80

Beam Angle : 100°

Lumen Output : 80lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI  

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White

Reector : White

Size : L190 x W190 x H54mm

Cut out : L165 x W165mm

IP Rating : IP20|IP44

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-NashSQ-US01

Power

25W

Lumens

80lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

80
4000K

Beam

100°

Finish

White L190 x W190 x H54mm

Size Accessories

5000K

190

1
9
0

54



Technical Details

LYNX Recessed Spotlight

Deep anti-glare spotlights, 4 sizes, 
soft & even light, bright contrast 
between light and dark. Power : 15W|20W|30W

CCT : 2700K|3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >90

Beam Angle : 15°|24°|38°|60°

Lumen Output : 110lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI  

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White|Black

Reector : White|Black|Silver

Size : Ø83 x H52mm|Ø110 x H65mm|

Cut out : Ø75mm|Ø95mm|Ø145mm

IP Rating : IP45

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Lynx-SD03

Power

15W

Lumens

110lm

CCT

2700K

CRI

90
3000K

Beam

15°

Finish

White Ø83 x H52mm

Size Accessories

4000K

Ø160mm x H93mm

20W
30W

5000K

24°
38°
60°

Black Ø110 x H65mm
Ø160mm x H93mm

83

52

 Ø75mm

Luminous flux luminaire
1509 lm (EXTREME CUT OFF)

Beam Angle:15°

h(m)      E(lx)      D(m)

1

2

3

4

5

7527

1882

836

470

301

0.33

0.65

0.98

1.30

1.63

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º
7471

15°

Luminous flux luminaire
1508 lm (EXTREME CUT OFF)

Beam Angle:25°

h(m)      E(lx)      D(m)

1      

2

3

4

5

5205

1301

578

325

208

0.44

0.87

1.31

1.75

2.19

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º
5178

25°

Luminous flux luminaire
1538 lm (EXTREME CUT OFF)

Beam Angle:38°

h(m)      E(lx)      D(m)

1

2

3

4

5

2893

723

322

181

116

0.71

1.42

2.13

2.84

3.55

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º
2885

38°



Technical Details

ORION Recessed Spotlight

Recessed COB trimless down lights 
with high lumen efciency. Deep 
anti-glare with lens optics. Power : 15W

CCT : 2700K|3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >90

Beam Angle : 24°|36°|60°

Lumen Output : 110lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI  

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White|Black

Reector : White|Black|Silver

Size : Ø100 x H95mm

Cut out : Ø75mm

IP Rating : IP40

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Lynx-SD03

Power

15W

Lumens

110lm

CCT

2700K

CRI

90
3000K

Beam

24°

Finish

White Ø100 x H95mm

Size Accessories

4000K
5000K

36°
60°

Black



Technical Details

KEPLER Recessed Spotlight

Deep reector design with 
anti-glare effect. Die-casting housing 
provides excellent heat dissipation 
performance.

Power : 18W|22W|25W|32W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >90

Beam Angle : 60°

Lumen Output : 90lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI  

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White|Black

Reector : Silver

Size : L190 x W190 x H102 mm

Cut out : L170 x W170mm

IP Rating : IP40

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Kepler-US01

Power

18W

Lumens

90lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

90
4000K

Beam

60°

Finish

White Ø100 x H95mm

Size Accessories

5000K
Black22W

25W
32W

 Full Frosted Drop Glass

Halo Drop Glass

190

140

102

170170

102

190

140



Technical Details

BELLATRIX Recessed Spotlight

Linear recessed downlight with 
excellent thermal management. 
Modular lens and multi-louver 
reectors design realize 
anti-glare UGR<19 effect.

Power : 4W|6W|9W|13W|25W|37W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >90

Beam Angle : 15°|36°

Lumen Output : 80lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI  

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White|Black

Reector : Black

Size : L45 × W45 × H42mm|L76 × W45 × H51mm

Cut out : L37 × W37mm|L68 × W37mm|

IP Rating : IP20

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Bellatrix-US01

Power

18W

Lumens

90lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

90
4000K

Beam

60°

Finish

White Ø100 x H95mm

Size Accessories

5000K
Black22W

25W
32W

L105 × W45 × H51mm|L147 × W45 × H51mm|
L280 × W45 × H51mm|L413 × W45 × H51mm

L97 × W37mm|L139 × W37mm|
L272 × W37mm|L405 × W37mm

C

E

D

A

B



Technical Details

EOS Recessed Spotlight

LED recessed deep anti glare 
downlight.  Die-casting housing 
provides excellent heat 
dissipation performance.

Power : 5W|10W|20W|30W|40W

CCT : 3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >90

Beam Angle : 15°|24°|38°

Lumen Output : 70-100lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White|Black

Reector : White|Black|Silver

Size : Ø70 x H56mm|Ø90 x H72mm|Ø110 x H92mm

Cut out : Ø60mm|Ø75mm|Ø110mm|

IP Rating : IP20

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Eos-LS02

Power

5W

Lumens

70-100lm

CCT

3000K

CRI

90
4000K

Beam

15°

Finish

White Ø70 x H56mm 

Size Accessories

5000K
Black10W

20W
30W

Ø120mm|Ø140mm

40W

24°
38°

Ø90 x H72mm
Ø110 x H92mm 



Technical Details

KORONIS Recessed Spotlight

Our anti-glare recessed square 
spotlight with minimum trim 
and tilt 30° for adjusting lighting angle. Power : 7W|12W

CCT : 2700K|3000K|4000K|5000K

CRI : >90

Beam Angle : 24°|36°|55°

Lumen Output : 85lm/w

Input Voltage : AC 220-240V

Driver : Triac|1-10V|DALI

Material : Die Cast Aluminium

Finishing Color : White|Black

Reector : White|Black|Silver

Size : L85 x W85 x H105mm|L85 x W85 x H111mm

Cut out : L75 x W75mm

IP Rating : IP54|IP40

Light Distribution

Light Performance

Order Options 

Model Code

DL-Koronis-LS02

Power

7W

Lumens

85lm

CCT

2700K

CRI

90
3000K

Beam

24°

Finish

White L85 x W85 x H105mm

Size Accessories

4000K
Black12W 36°

°
L85 x W85 x H111mm

5000K

105
111
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